
AVOCA SCHOOL DISTRICT 37 2025-2026 CALENDAR 
 
 

2025 August 15 Friday New Staff Orientation (Student Non-Attendance Day) 

  18 Monday Teacher Institute Day (Student Non-Attendance Day) 

  19 Tuesday Teacher Institute Day (Student Non-Attendance Day) 

  20 Wednesday First Day of Student Attendance (Grades 1-8) 

  25 Monday First Day of Student Attendance (PreK and Kindergarten) 

 September 1 Monday Labor Day – Holiday (No School) 

  23 Tuesday Rosh Hashanah - Holiday (No School) 

 October 2  Thursday Yom Kippur - Holiday (No School) 

  29 Wednesday Half-Day Student Attendance 
Parent/Teacher Conference (3:00-7:00 p.m.) 
Release times: Kindergarten-5th: 11:45 a.m.; Grades 6-8: 11:00 a.m.   30 Thursday 

  31 Friday Teacher Institute Day (Student Non-Attendance Day) 

 November 24-28 Monday-Friday Thanksgiving Break (No School) 

 December 22 Monday Winter Break Begins 

2026 January 5 Monday Teacher Institute Day (Student Non-Attendance Day) 

  6 Tuesday School Resumes 

  19 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Holiday (No School) 

 February 16 Monday Presidents’ Day – Holiday (No School or Emergency Make-up Day)* 

 March 25 Wednesday Half-Day Student Attendance 
Parent/Teacher Conference (3:00-7:00 p.m.) 
Release times: Kindergarten-5th: 11:45 a.m.; Grades 6-8: 11:00 a.m.   26 Thursday 

  27 Friday Teacher Institute Day (Student Non-Attendance Day)  

  30 Monday Spring Break Begins 

 April 6  Monday Teacher Institute Day (Student Non-Attendance Day) 

  7 Tuesday School Resumes  

 May 25 Monday Memorial Day – Holiday (No School) 

 June 5 Friday Last Full Day of Student Attendance 

  11 Thursday School Term Ends** 
 
*School will not be in session if there has not been an emergency closing prior to that date. If there has been a prior school closing, then 
this date could be used for student attendance. **School term days beginning Monday, June 8, through Thursday, June 11, 2026, are 
reserved emergency closing make-up days. 


